Schiitzenkreis Ulm
Ligawettkimpfe LG - 2021/22

Kreisoberliga

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Tabelle

Mannschaft

SV Machtolsheim 1

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
SV Altheim/Whg. 3

SSV Asch 2

SGes Herrlingen 1

SV Schndrpflingen 1
SSV Bernstadt 1

SV Berghdilen 1
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Anzahl WK Mannschaftspunkte

14 : 0
10: 4
10: 4
8: 6
8: 6
2:12
2:12
2:12

Runde 7 (08.04.2022)
Heim

SV Altheim/Whg. 3

SV Machtolsheim 1
SSV Asch 2

SV Schnirpflingen 1

Runde 6 (18.03.2022)
Heim

SSV Asch 2

SV Schnrpflingen 1
SGes Herrlingen 1

SV Berghtilen 1

Runde 5 (25.02.2022)
Heim

SV Altheim/Whg. 3

SV Machtolsheim 1
SSV Bernstadt 1

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr.

Runde 4 (26.11.2021)
Heim
SV Machtolsheim 1

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr.

SV Schnurpflingen 1
SV Berghtlen 1

Runde 3 (12.11.2021)
Heim

SV Altheim/Whg. 3
SSV Bernstadt 1

SSV Asch 2

SGes Herrlingen 1

Runde 2 (29.10.2021)
Heim

SSV Asch 2

SV Schnirpflingen 1
SGes Herrlingen 1

SV Berghtlen 1

Runde 1 (15.10.2021)
Heim

SV Altheim/Whg. 3

SV Machtolsheim 1
SSV Bernstadt 1

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr.

Gast

: SSV Bernstadt 1

: SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
: SGes Herrlingen 1

: SV Berghiilen 1

Gast

. SSV Bernstadt 1

. SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
: SV Altheim/Whg. 3

: SV Machtolsheim 1

Gast

: SV Schnirpflingen 1
: SGes Herrlingen 1

: SV Berghulen 1

: SSV Asch 2

Gast

: SSV Bernstadt 1

: SV Altheim/Whg. 3
: SGes Herrlingen 1
: SSV Asch 2

Gast

: SV Machtolsheim 1

: SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
1 SV Schniirpflingen 1

: SV Berghdlen 1

Gast

. SV Machtolsheim 1

: SSV Bernstadt 1

. SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
. SV Altheim/Whg. 3

Gast

: SSV Asch 2

: SV Schniirpflingen 1
: SGes Herrlingen 1

: SV Berghtlen 1
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Einzelpunkte  Ringe
28 : 7 13078
24 : 11 13001
23 : 12 12956
21 : 14 12916
18 : 17 12937
13 : 22 12798
8 :27 12531
5:30 12104
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2:0
2:0
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J-Ringe
1868,29
1857,29
1850,86
1845,14
1848,14
1828,29
1790,14
1729,14
Ringzahl
1856 : 1763
1869 : 1848
1830 : 1840
1847 : 1796
Ringzahl
1843 : 1783
1828 : 1870
1849 : 1843
1407 : 1870
Ringzahl
1850 : 1830
1861 : 1863
1784 : 1792
1855 : 1855
Ringzahl
1873 : 1785
1857 : 1866
1833 : 1845
1790 : 1867
Ringzahl
1839 : 1856
1805 : 1865
1849 : 1826
1875 : 1778
Ringzahl
1850 : 1870
1817 : 1820
1820 : 1853
1783 : 1859
Ringzahl
1843 : 1822
1879 : 1817
1791 : 1845
1853 : 1758




Schitzenkreis Ulm
Ligawettkampfe LG - 2021/22

Einzelwertung - Kreisoberliga

(Mindestrunden)

Platz Name

Stefan Bohnacker
Oliver Kraify
Moritz Krettenauer
Maximilian Wezel
Jochen Kraif®
Reinhold Knoblauch
Dorota Raiber
Ralf Sommer

9. Leon Crvenkovic
10. Anja Riegel

11.  Wolfgang Hess
12.  Jurgen Lehner

13.  Helmut Braun

14. Sonja Locher

15. Katrin Heim

16. Katrin Schmélz
17.  Achim Krail®

18. Daniel Krettenauer
19. German Wegerer
20. Tim Mayer

21. Tobias Schwender
22. Mario Noller

23. Thomas Pulter

24. Rene Kroner
Thomas Burkhardt
26. Niklas Fetzer

27. Anja Maucher

28. Dieter Hinz
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29. Joachim Weidenlener

30. Phillip Gerkens
31. Tobias Brugger
32. Richard Schlegel
33. Holger Wink
34. Volker Laur

35. Simon Hertle
36. Nadine Possehl
37. Niklas Cyron
38. Walter Kircher
39. Ralf Henner
40. Thomas Schlipf
41. Markus Trager
42. Till Breitbarth
43. Steffen Kast
44. Ralf Bauerle
Lea Binder

46. Harald Schmidt
47. Jochen Zeifang
48. Joachim Dick
49. Rainer Werner
50. Tanja Flechsler
51. Laura Crvenkovic
52. Wilfried Kress
53. Melissa Roth

Verein

SGes Herrlingen 1
SV Machtolsheim 1
SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
SV Machtolsheim 1
SV Altheim/Whg. 3
SSV Asch 2

SSV Asch 2

SGes Herrlingen 1
SSV Asch 2

SV Altheim/Whg. 3
SV Machtolsheim 1
SV Berghtlen 1

SV Schnurpflingen 1
SV Schnurpflingen 1
SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
SV Machtolsheim 1
SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
SV Altheim/Whg. 3
SV Berghilen 1

SV Schnrpflingen 1
SGes Herrlingen 1
SV Altheim/Whg. 3
SSV Asch 2

SV Machtolsheim 1
SV Altheim/Whg. 3
SSV Bernstadt 1

SV Berghdlen 1

SV Schnurpflingen 1
SGes Herrlingen 1
SSV Asch 2

SGes Herrlingen 1
SV Altheim/Whg. 3
SGes Herrlingen 1
SV Schnurpflingen 1
SSV Bernstadt 1

SV Altheim/Whg. 3
SV Altheim/Whg. 3
SSV Bernstadt 1

SV Schnurpflingen 1
SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1
SSV Bernstadt 1

SV Berghtlen 1
SSV Bernstadt 1

SV Schnurpflingen 1
SSV Bernstadt 1

SV Machtolsheim 1
SV Berghtlen 1
SSV Bernstadt 1
SSV Asch 2

SGes Herrlingen 1
SSV Asch 2

SV Berghtlen 1

S/E @-Ringe Gesamt

S 383,57 2685
S 382,14 2675
S 381,14 2668
S 380,14 2661
S 379,43 2656
S 379,00 2653
S 378,86 2652
S 378,00 2646
S 377,17 2263
S 375,43 2628
S 374,33 2246
S 374,00 2618
S 372,57 2608
S 372,00 2232
S 370,60 2223
S 370,00 2590
S 369,00 2583
S 368,86 2582
S 368,67 2212
S 368,40 1842
S 367,83 2207
S 367,67 2206
S 367,50 2205
S 367,00 1468
S 366,50 2199
S 365,80 1829
S 365,71 2560
S 364,57 2552
S 364,00 2548
S 363,71 2546
S 363,20 1816

363,00 363

363,00 726
S 362,57 2538
S 362,50 1450
S 362,00 2534

362,00 724

361,00 361
S 360,20 1801
E 359,67 1079
S 357,14 2500
E 357,00 714
S 356,71 2497
S 353,33 2120
E 353,00 1059
S 351,00 2457

347,00 347
S 346,50 693

345,00 345

343,00 1372

336,00 336
E 334,00 334
E 318,67 1912

388
390
381
377
382
375
371
370
378
383
373
375
372
363
370
381
367
363
373
370
368
367
365
362
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362
368
369
361
369
369
350
371
360
353
359
356
347

345

323

378
369
382
378
378
385
385
373
381
373
376
379
372
373
377
363
375
366
359

363
367
368
369
363
373
361
362
359
363
356
373
358
350
359

353
346

346

352

340

346



Setzliste

SGes Herrlingen 1

S 93416694 Bohnacker, Stefan

S 12265628 Crvenkovic, Leon

S 93700178 Noller, Mario

S 36707652 Gerkens, Phillip
94418188 Schlegel, Richard

S 79446603 Laur, Volker
61246130 Blumer, Reinhold
99721026 Crvenkovic, Laura
74798241 Junginger, Marvin
94442873 Pelger, Christoph

SSV Asch 2

S 70867212 Raiber, Dorota

S 74489518 Sommer, Ralf

S 89320688 Riegel, Anja

S 99684686 Kroner, Rene

S 92061780 Brugger, Tobias
47438454 Osswald, Eva Maria
77800809 Krais, Joachim

F 72244028 Flechsler, Tanja

E 58079982 Kress, Wilfried

SSV Bernstadt 1

S 78645565 Maucher, Anja

S 98035387 Possehl, Nadine

S 72487103 Henner, Ralf

E 68449145 Breitbarth, Till
59055468 Kaiser, Hartmut

S 72872820 Bauerle, Ralf

S 67079494 Schmidt, Harald
93848817 Kaiser, Carina
50791504 Rabus, Silke
78799426 Werner, Rainer

SV Altheim/Whg. 3

S 61881568

92487675
S 56799116
S 95056271
S 82870706

70385490
S 97893308

Knoblauch, Reinhold
Neidlinger, Peter
Hess, Wolfgang
Wegerer, German
Pulter, Thomas
Strobele, Sandra

Fetzer, Niklas
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70464200
39792947
58034285
62519801
16604244

Wink, Holger
Cyron, Niklas
Kircher, Walter
Ott, Andreas

Fetzer, Jessica

SV Berghiilen 1

S 62684571
S 99199118
S 68478630
S 81633068
S 74627578
F 46293076

65086966

Braun, Helmut
Mayer, Tim
Hinz, Dieter
Kast, Steffen
Dick, Joachim
Roth, Melissa
Laucher, Rudolf

SV Machtolsheim 1

S 93846026
S 93830720
S 74094192
S 95645595
95240621
S 84504273
98793324
85032588
11042493

Krail3, Oliver

Kraif3, Jochen

Lehner, Jirgen

Krai3, Achim
Schwenkschuster, Uwe
Burkhardt, Thomas
Krai3, Nadine

Kraif3, Steffen

Zeifang, Jochen

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 1

S 10970767
S 99504382
S 42672686
S 71898395
S 94110765
89577963
70203810
80665273
64849422

Krettenauer, Moritz
Wezel, Maximilian
Schmolz, Katrin
Krettenauer, Daniel
Trager, Markus
Dornacher, Elena
Dornacher, Klaus
Hogg, Stefan
Leger, Gerhard

SV Schniirpflingen 1

S 86965085
S 86498302
S 87406585
S 80370071
S 81396770
F 87078871
F 73256286
72634786
96029888
75709177
32421450

Locher, Sonja

Heim, Katrin
Schwender, Tobias
Weidenlener, Joachim
Hertle, Simon

Schlipf, Thomas
Binder, Lea

Vélk, Martin

Nohr, Katharina
Glanz, Markus

Kretzschmar, Loreen

© RWK-Onlinemelder 2022
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